% Public
SD) Utilities

Sample ID

Sample Date

Water Quality Chemistry Services

Lead School Testing
Report Date: 4/19/17

San Diego Unified School District

Audubon K-8

Source

External ID

Environmental Monitoring and Technical Services
2392 Kincaid Road MS 45A. San Diego, CA 92101

Tel(619) 758-2300 Fax (619) 758-2309

wi1e5284 047147
W1165285 0411117
W1165286 041117
W1165287 04/1117
W1165288 041117

Source Source Description
SAMPLE 1
SAMPLE 2
SAMPLE 3
SAMPLE 4
SAMPLE 5

DLR= State Mandated Detection Limit for Reporting (DLR)= 5 ug/L

100s BLDG, Room 101, next to exit, bubbler in sink

600s BLDG exterior, next to boys resroom, facing dirt field, triple fountain, right bubbler

Sample Time

0610 AM
06:15 AM
06:05 AM
06:20 AM
06:25 AM

SAMPLE 1

SAMPLE 2
SAMPLE 3
SAMPLE 4
SAMPLE 5

Assembly, exterior, between 219 and 220, dual fountain, upper right

400's BLDG, exferior, near Room 409, two fountains, upper left single bubbler

3710020-ADB-A

3710020-ADB-B
3710020-ADB-C
3710020-ADB-D
3710020-ADB-E

Portable restroom, near Rooms B18 - B20, exterior free standing two station, upper bubbler

Action Level (AL) = 15 ug/L

<5 ug/L

<5 ug/L
<5 ug/L
<5 ug/L
<5 ug/L
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