



## Water Quality Chemistry Services Lead School Testing Report Date: 4/19/17

## San Diego Unified School District **Audubon K-8**

Sample ID	Sample Date	Sample Time	Source	External ID	Lead	Units
W1165284	04/11/17	06:10 AM	SAMPLE 1	3710020-ADB-A	< 5	ug/L
W1165285	04/11/17	06:15 AM	SAMPLE 2	3710020-ADB-B	< 5	ug/L
W1165286	04/11/17	06:05 AM	SAMPLE 3	3710020-ADB-C	< 5	ug/L
W1165287	04/11/17	06:20 AM	SAMPLE 4	3710020-ADB-D	< 5	ug/L
W1165288	04/11/17	06:25 AM	SAMPLE 5	3710020-ADB-E	< 5	ug/L

Source	Source Description
SAMPLE 1	100s BLDG, Room 101, next to exit, bubbler in sink
SAMPLE 2	600s BLDG exterior, next to boys resroom, facing dirt field, triple fountain, right bubbler
SAMPLE 3	Assembly, exterior, between 219 and 220, dual fountain, upper right
SAMPLE 4	400's BLDG, exterior, near Room 409, two fountains, upper left single bubbler
SAMPLE 5	Portable restroom, near Rooms B18 - B20, exterior free standing two station, upper bubbler

DLR= State Mandated Detection Limit for Reporting (DLR)= 5 ug/L Action Level (AL) = 15 ug/L

Tom Burger, Associate Chemist